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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 12 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
03/02/2024 - 12:20 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. SZABO, Nora 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:07.04 548 33.26 33.78
2. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:13.99 408 36.26 37.73
3. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.22 359
4. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:17.33 357 37.52 39.81
5. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:17.56 354 39.97 37.59
6. NOVOVIC, Misa 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.75 351
7. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:20.18 320 39.08 41.10
8. KANIZAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 1:29.29 232 45.03 44.26
9. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:29.86 227 43.25 46.61

10. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:30.81 220 43.45 47.36
11. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 1:32.60 208 46.27 46.33
12. FEHER, Letta 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:33.95 199 46.35 47.60
13. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:36.24 185 47.50 48.74
14. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.63 177 47.53 50.10
15. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:41.14 159

DSQ PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:25.72 41.22 44.50
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.65

13 - 14 years

1. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:13.99 408 36.26 37.73
2. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:17.33 357 37.52 39.81
3. NOVOVIC, Misa 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.75 351
4. KANIZAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 1:29.29 232 45.03 44.26
5. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 1:32.60 208 46.27 46.33
6. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:36.24 185 47.50 48.74
7. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:41.14 159

11 - 12 years

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:17.22 359
2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:20.18 320 39.08 41.10
3. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna Kocka Senta 1:29.86 227 43.25 46.61
4. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:30.81 220 43.45 47.36
5. FEHER, Letta 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:33.95 199 46.35 47.60
6. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.63 177 47.53 50.10

DSQ PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:25.72 41.22 44.50
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:29.65


